
1A/2A ‐ Adver+sing 
1st Place Shayna Kortz Hill City 2A
2nd Place Stephanie Troyer Ellinwood 2A
3rd Place McKenzie Taylor St. Francis 1A
Honorable Men+on Clay Cassaw St. Francis 1A
Honorable Men+on Abby Petz Ellinwood 2A
Honorable Men+on Zoe Babbington Hill City 2A

1A/2A ‐ Theme Development
1st Place Trey Heitschmidt Central Plains 2A
2nd Place Rachel Meyer & Faith Orth Central Plains 2A
3rd Place Alexis MaNheyer & Brianna LaBarge Ellis 2A
Honorable Men+on Casey Keller St. Francis 1A
Honorable Men+on Faith Kenyon & Hannah Berland Hill City 2A
Honorable Men+on Kathryn Clawson & Emma Stalker Satanta 1A

A/2A ‐ Headline Wri+ng
1st Place Darien PimloN Hill City 2A
2nd Place Rachel Schmidt Kiowa Co.  2A
3rd Place Giovanna Rey Satanta 1A
Honorable Men+on McKayla Taylor St. Francis 1A
Honorable Men+on Addi Price Kiowa Co.  2A
Honorable Men+on Dani Hausler Ellis 2A

1A/2A ‐ Photo Illustra+on
1st Place Miranda Kimble Kiowa Co. 2A
2nd Place Chris Woolf Central Plains 2A
3rd Place Lakin Titus Kiowa Co. 2A
Honorable Men+on Trey Heitschmidt Central Plains 2A
Honorable Men+on Tyler Raby St. Francis 1A
Honorable Men+on Clarice Neitzel  St. Francis 1A

1A/2A ‐ Academics Photography
1st Place Jessica Moore Kiowa Co.  2A
2nd Place Nichole Smolik Central Plains 2A
3rd Place Emma Stalker Satanta 1A
Honorable Men+on Regan Krause Ellis 2A
Honorable Men+on Luke Lohrmeyer Ellis 2A
Honorable Men+on Trey Heitschmidt Central Plains 2A

1A/2A ‐ Editorial Cartoon
1st Place Chris Woolf Central Plains 2A
2nd Place Ian Schmid St. Francis 1A
3rd Place KaXe Jenik St. Francis 1A
Honorable Men+on Jacqueline Eickmeier Lincoln Jr./Sr. 2A
Honorable Men+on Faith Kenyon Hill City 2A
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Honorable Men+on

1A/2A ‐ Newspaper Design
1st Place Karel Schulz Hill City 2A
2nd Place Audrey Wheeler Kiowa Co. 2A
3rd Place Echo Jones St. Francis 1A
Honorable Men+on Paige Thompson Hill City 2A
Honorable Men+on Jandy Dunn St. Francis 1A
Honorable Men+on Miranda Kimble Kiowa Co. 2A

1A/2A ‐ Infographics
1st Place Jacqueline Eickmeier Lincoln Jr./Sr. 2A
2nd Place Lucas Carmichael St. Francis 1A
3rd Place Nichole Smolik Central Plains 2A
Honorable Men+on Bailey Merklin St. Francis 1A
Honorable Men+on Shayna Kortz Hill City 2A
Honorable Men+on Rachel Meyer Central Plains 2A

1A/2A ‐ Newspaper Sports Wri+ng
1st Place Jenna Farris Lincoln Jr./Sr. 2A
2nd Place Ka+e BreNon Western Plains 1A
3rd Place Sydney Sundstrom St. Francis 1A
Honorable Men+on Taylor Archibald  St. Francis 1A
Honorable Men+on Tanner Colburn Hill City 2A
Honorable Men+on Chris Woolf Central Plains 2A

1A/2A ‐ Yearbook Copy Wri+ng
1st Place Sarah Mick Ellis 2A
2nd Place Mariah Beikman St. Francis 1A
3rd Place Randee Grover St. Francis 1A
Honorable Men+on Karel Schulz Hill City 2A
Honorable Men+on Jessica Moore Kiowa Co.  2A
Honorable Men+on Katelyn Herl Ellis 2A

1A/2A ‐ Yearbook Sports Wri+ng
1st Place Maci Hagelgantz Western Plains 1A
2nd Place Clarice Neitzel  St. Francis 1A
3rd Place Emma Stalker Satanta 1A
Honorable Men+on Luke Lohrmeyer Ellis 2A
Honorable Men+on Hannah Berland Hill City 2A
Honorable Men+on Audrey Wheeler Kiowa Co. 2A

1A/2A ‐ Student Life Photography
1st Place Stephanie Troyer Ellinwood 2A
2nd Place Thatcher Brown Ellis 2A
3rd Place Faith Orth Central Plains 2A
Honorable Men+on Miranda Kimble Kiowa Co. 2A
Honorable Men+on Taylor Archibald  St. Francis 1A



Honorable Men+on Jessica Moore Kiowa Co. 2A

1A/2A ‐News Wri+ng
1st Place Audrey Wheeler Kiowa Co. 2A
2nd Place Heidee Prosser Kiowa Co. 2A
3rd Place Emily Elfers St. Francis 1A
Honorable Men+on Veronica Longoria Satanta 1A
Honorable Men+on Christen Spinelli Ellis 2A
Honorable Men+on Kylie Sherlock  St. Francis 1A

1A/2A ‐ Sports Photography
1st Place Rachel Meyer Central Plains 2A
2nd Place Heidee Prosser Kiowa Co. 2A
3rd Place Sarah Farber Hoxie 1A
Honorable Men+on Ally Northrup St. Francis 1A
Honorable Men+on Jessica Moore Kiowa Co. 2A
Honorable Men+on Luke Lohrmeyer Ellis 2A

1A/2A ‐ Cutline Wri+ng
1st Place Bailey Merklin St. Francis 1A
2nd Place Maci Hagelgantz Western Plains 1A
3rd Place Hannah Berland Hill City 2A
Honorable Men+on Rachel Schmidt Kiowa Co. 2A
Honorable Men+on Journey Lee St. Francis 1A
Honorable Men+on Thatcher Brown Ellis 2A

1A/2A ‐ Yearbook Layout
1st Place Sarah Henman Ellis 2A
2nd Place Paige Thompson Hill City 2A
3rd Place Stephanie Troyer Ellinwood 2A
Honorable Men+on Veronica Longoria Satanta 2A
Honorable Men+on Heidee Prosser Kiowa Co. 2A
Honorable Men+on Rachel Schmidt Kiowa Co. 2A

1A/2A ‐ Editorial Wri+ng
1st Place Jessica Moore Kiowa Co. 2A
2nd Place Lucas Carmichael St. Francis 1A
3rd Place Rachel Meyer Central Plains 2A
Honorable Men+on Karel Schulz Hill City 2A
Honorable Men+on Ally Northrup St. Francis 1A
Honorable Men+on John Ramirez Ellis 2A

1A/2A ‐ Feature Wri+ng
1st Place Christen Spinelli Ellis 2A
2nd Place Sawyer PiNenger Lincoln Jr./Sr. 2A
3rd Place Trey Heitschmidt Central Plains 2A
Honorable Men+on Alex Stewart Hill City 2A
Honorable Men+on Heidee Prosser Kiowa Co. 2A



Honorable Men+on Aly Schlepp St. Francis 1A

1A/2A ‐ Edi+ng
1st Place Tristen Russell Lincoln Jr./Sr. 2A
2nd Place Ta+ana Fuentes Satanta 1A
3rd Place Olivia Reiter Ellis 2A
Honorable Men+on Ally Northrup St. Francis 1A
Honorable Men+on Ka+e BreNon Western Plains 1A
Honorable Men+on Trey Heitschmidt Central Plains 2A


